SFSMirorligt mal 50M och 100M, 5-6.7.2025 i Sibbo

Normallopp

a b WON =

w

a N N -

Fornamn

Bertel
Seppo
Carl-Gustav

Jouko
Tryggve

Linda

Oona

Roni
Daniel
Henrik
Tomi
Marko

Wilmer
Juho

William
Tuukka

Krister
Timo
Juha-Pekka

Tapani
Juhana
Tom
Jukka

Tillnamn

Holmstrom
Teranen
Wiberg

Mutka

Henriksson

Mattsson

Tenhunen

Tenhunen
Torsell
Holmberg
Terdnen

Virtanen

Wilkman

Kanervala

Wilkman

Teranen

Holmberg
Ristiméaki

Tissarinen

Koskela
Niku-Paavola
Sved

Nironen

Forening Klass

RS
BSPA
RS

RS
RS

BSPA
BSPA

BSPA
SSG
RS
BSPA
RS

RS
BSPA

RS
BSPA

RS
SSG
SSG

BSPA
SSG
SSG
SSG

A70
A70
A70

A75
A75

W)

I T T T T

H16
H16

H18
H18

H50
H50
H50

H60
H60
H60
H60

Langsam Snabb

167
133
88

181
154

277
269

292
289
279
275
273

273
235

286
248

196
187
162

186
174
151
142

140
132
97

169
124

270
231

282
262
270
247
247

256
238

252
206

189
174
178

172
165
149
131

Resultat

307
265
185

350
278

547
500

574
551
549
522
520

529
473

538
454

385
361
340

358
339
300
273

sfsmr

sfsmr

SSG 8.7.2025 kt



Alg Enkelskott

a A W N R A WO N R

w

A W N -

Fornamn

Bertel
Carl-Gustav
Seppo
Seppo

Jouko
Tryggve

Linda

Oona

Roni
Daniel
Henrik
Tomi
Marko

Juho

Wilmer

William
Tuukka

Timo
Krister
Juha-Pekka

Tapani
Juhana
Tom
Jukka

Tillnamn

Holmstrom
Wiberg
Teranen

Laine

Mutka

Henriksson

Mattsson

Tenhunen

Tenhunen
Torsell
Holmberg
Terdnen

Virtanen

Kanervala
Wilkman

Wilkman

Teranen

Ristimak
Holmberg
Tissarinen

Koskela
Niku-Paavola
Sved

Nironen

Forening

RS
RS
BSPA
BSPA

RS
RS

BSPA
BSPA

BSPA
SSG
RS
BSPA
RS

BSPA
RS

RS
BSPA

SSG
RS
SSG

BSPA
SSG
SSG
SSG

Klass

A70
A70
A70
A70

A75
A75

W)

I I T T T

H16
H16

H18
H18

H50
H50
H50

H60
H60
H60
H60

Grunds.

143
138
115
106

164
129

172
173

189
187
182
181
177

166
153

190
164

188
187
184

184
174
171
168

Final

167
123
135
104

161
144

183
169

184
184
181
179
165

171
141

185
154

182
182
183

184
183
154
155

Resultat

310
261
250
210

325
273

355
342

373
371
363
360
342

337
294

375
318

370
369
367

368
357
325
323

SSG 8.7.2025 kt



Blandlopp

A W N -

w

A W N -

Bertel
Seppo
Carl-Gustav

Jouko

Anders
Tryggve

Linda

Oona

Roni

Daniel
Henrik
Marko

Juho

Krister
Timo
Juha-Pekka

Tapani
Juhana
Tom
Jukka

Holmstrom
Teranen
Wiberg

Mutka
Holmberg
Henriksson

Mattsson

Tenhunen

Tenhunen
Torsell
Holmberg
Virtanen

Kanervala

Holmberg
Ristiméaki

Tissarinen

Koskela
Niku-Paavola
Sved

Nironen

RS
BSPA
RS

RS
RS
RS

BSPA
BSPA

BSPA
SSG
RS
RS

BSPA

RS
SSG
SSG

BSPA
SSG
SSG
SSG

A70
A70
A70

A75
A75
A75

W)

I I T T

H16

H50
H50
H50

H60
H60
H60
H60

153
121
121

174
144
150

172
156

189
180
187
170

175

193
184
165

173
176
147
121

153
128
124

168
157
143

178
168

185
190
178
170

181

195
179
175

177
168
156
130

306
249
245

342
301
293

350
324

374
370
365
340

356

388
363
340

350
344
303
251

sfsmr

sfsmr

SSG 8.7.2025 kt



Alg Dubbelskott

o OO~ WN -

=

Roni
Daniel
Linda
Marko
Oona
Henrik

Krister
Timo
Juha-Pekka

Juhana
Tapani

Tom

Bertel

Carl-Gustav

Jouko
Tryggve

Tenhunen
Torsell
Mattsson
Virtanen
Tenhunen
Holmberg

Holmberg
Ristiméaki

Tissarinen

Niku-Paavola
Koskela
Sved

Holmstrom
Wiberg

Mutka

Henriksson

BSPA
SSG
BSPA
RS
BSPA
RS

RS
SSG
SSG

SSG
BSPA
SSG

RS
RS

RS
RS

> > > > > >

A50
A50
A50

A60
A60
A60

A70
A70

A75
A75

187
191
174
164
173
167

192
174
167

183
173
132

106
115

146
121

194
183
177
177
143
145

181
169
156

165
172
151

133
122

140
133

381
374
351
341
316
312

373  sfsmr
343
323

348
345
283

239
237

286
254

SSG 8.7.2025 kt



SFSM i rorligt mal 50M och 100M, 5-6.7.2025 i Sibbo

Lag Normallopp A

1 Linda Mattsson
Roni Tenhunen
Tomi Teranen

2 Henrik Holmberg
Marko Virtanen
William Wilkman

3 Oona Tenhunen
Juho Kanervala
Tuukka Teranen

Lag Normallopp A50

1 Timo Ristimaki
Juha-Pekka Tissarinen
Juhana Niku-Paavola

Lag Normallopp A60

1 Bertel Holmstrom
Jouko Mutka
Tryggve Henriksson

BSPA 1.
BSPA 1.

BSPA 1.

RS
RS
RS

BSPA 2.
BSPA 2.
BSPA 2.

SSG
SSG
SSG

RS
RS
RS

T

I T

H18

H16
H18

H50
H50
H60

AT70
AT75
AT75

o547
o574

522

549
520
538

500
473
454

361
340
339

307
350
278

1643 sfsmr

1607

1427

1040

935  sfsmr

SSG 8.7.2025 kt



SFSM i rorligt mal 50M och 100M, 5-6.7.2025 i Sibbo

Lag Alg enkelskott A
1 Daniel Torsell
Timo Ristimaki

Juha-Pekka Tissarinen

2 Henrik Holmberg
Marko Virtanen
William Wilkman

3 Linda Mattsson
Roni Tenhunen
Tomi Teranen

4 Oona Tenhunen
Juho Kanervala
Tuukka Teranen

Lag Alg enkelskott A60

1 Juhana Niku-Paavola
Tom Sved
Jukka Nironen

2 Bertel Holmstrom
Jouko Mutka

Tryggve Henriksson

SSG
SSG

SSG

RS
RS
RS

BSPA
BSPA
BSPA

BSPA
BSPA
BSPA

SSG
SSG
SSG

RS
RS

RS

H50
H50

I T

H18

I O

H16
H18

H60
H60
H60

A70
A75

AT75

187
188

184

182
177
190

172
189
181

173
166
164

174
171
168

143
164

129

559

549

542

503

513

436

sfsmr

SSG 8.7.2025 kt



SFSM i rorligt mal 50M och 100M, 5-6.7.2025 i Sibbo

Lag Blandlopp A

1 Henrik
Marko

Krister

2 Linda
Roni
Tapani

3 Daniel
Timo

Holmberg
Virtanen

Holmberg

Mattsson
Tenhunen
Koskela

Torsell
Ristimaki

Juha-Pekka Tissarinen

Lag Blandlopp A60

1 Bertel
Jouko
Tryggve

2 Tom
Jukka

Juhana

Holmstrom
Mutka
Henriksson

Sved
Nironen
Niku-Paavola

RS
RS

RS

BSPA
BSPA
BSPA

SSG
SSG
SSG

RS
RS
RS

SSG
SSG
SSG

T

H50

A70
AT75
AT75

H60
H60
H60

365
340

388

350
374
350

370
363
340

306
342
293

303
251
344

1093

1074

1073

941

898

sfsmr



SFSM i rorligt mal 50M och 100M, 5-6.7.2025 i Sibbo

Lag Alg Dubbelskott A
1 Roni Tenhunen BSPA A 187 534
Linda Mattsson BSPA A 174
Tapani Koskela BSPA A60 173
2 Daniel Torsell SSG A 191 532
Timo Ristimaki SSG A50 174
Juha-Pekka Tissarinen SSG A50 167
3 Krister Holmberg RS A50 192 523
Henrik Holmberg RS A 167
Marko Virtanen RS A 164
Lag Alg Dubbelskott A60
1 Jouko Mutka RS A75 146 373
Tryggve Henriksson RS A75 121

Bertel Holmstrém RS A70 106



